
Charge Heads 20' (INR) 40' (INR) 

Terminal Handling Charges 

General Cargo 11,500.00         16,500.00  

Hazardous  Cargo 17,250.00         24,750.00  

Reefer 25,000.00         34,000.00  

Mandatory User Charges 170.00               170.00        

Import Handling Charges 3,000.00           3,500.00    

Survey Fees 750.00               1,500.00    

Container Maintenance Charges 3,000.00           5,000.00    

EIS ( If Applicable) USD 75 USD 150

***Port Haulage 1,750.00           3,500.00    

*** RFID  Seal Charges 

Cleaning / Washing ( General ) 1,000.00           2,000.00    

Cleaning / Washing ( Scrap, Bitumen, Wax, Chemicals) 2,000.00           4,000.00    

Cleaning / Washing ( Hazardous Cargo) 2,000.00           4,000.00    

CFS Nomination Charges ( If Applicable) 2,000.00           3,000.00    

Delivery Order Fee  - UPTO 5 Units

Delivery Order Fee  - UPTO 10 Units

Delivery Order Fee  - More than 10 Units

Manifesting charges( Per H B/L) If applicable

Heighsea sales/NOC charges (If Applicable)

DO extention charges (If Applicable)

Late DO payment fee (per week) If Applicable

Reefer monitoring charges 

** GST @18% ADDITIONAL APPLICABLE ON THE ABOVE CHARGES 

*** This is only applicable for Nepal Movement under Liner a/c  via RAIL only

Bilander Logistics Pvt Ltd

Sharma House

Flat No. S202/A2, 2nd Floor, South Side,

1/2, Lord Sinha Road, Kolkata - 700 071, India

PIC : Mr. Arnav

Land Line :+9133 46036371

Mobile: +91 7428694520 & +91 7428694519

E-mail: sales.inccu@bilanderlogistics.com

arnav.inccu@bilanderlogistics.com

nvocc@bilanderlogistics.com

Nauka Lines Pte Ltd

4,000.00

3,500.00

1,500.00

7,500.00

Effective on 01st  Dec '24 onwards

3,300.00

5,000.00

6,000.00

KOLKATA - IMPORT  CHARGES 

7,500.00

7,000.00
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